Data Sheet Conexant Proprietary Information Doc. No. 101522B
March 29, 2001
SmartSCMSmartSCMSmartSCMSmartSCM SocketModem SocketModem SocketModem SocketModem
V.90/K56flex/V.34/V.32 SocketModem for Worldwide  “Data Only”
Applications
The Conexant SmartSCM SocketModem with SmartDAA technology
supports analog data up to 56 kbps or 33.6 kbps and analog fax up to
14.4 kbps. The modem pin-out connections, except for analog voice

SmartSCM SocketModem Data Sheet
2 Conexant 101522B
Ordering Information
The SmartSCM SocketModem ordering information is listed in Table 1.
Table 1. SmartSCM SocketModem Ordering Information
Sales Order No. Part No. Configuration
SC56H1 SC43-E310-001 V.90/56 kbps, serial interface, +5 V operation
SC336H1 SC34-E310-001 V.34/33.6 kbps, serial interface, +5 V operation
SC144H1 SC14-E310-001 V.32/14.4 kbps, serial interface, +5 V operation
SC56H0 SC43-E010-001 V.90/56 kbps, parallel interface, +5 V operation
SC336H0 SC34-E010-001 V.34/33.6 kbps, parallel interface, +5 V operation
SC144H0 SC14-E010-001 V.32/14.4 kbps, parallel interface, +5 V operation
© 2001, Conexant Systems, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Conexant Systems, Inc. (“Conexant”) products. These materials are
provided by Conexant as a service to its customers and may be used for informational purposes only. Conexant assumes no